amount mentioned against their name Plus interest and other charges accrued thereon till realization. 

The Borrower's intention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of 
the time available toredeem the secured assets. 

Date of Recoverable 
amount as per 
Demand Notice 

Rs. 7,00,798.09/- 
(Seven Lakhs 

Seven Hundred 

Ninety-Eight 

Rupees and 

Nine Paisa only) 

and interest & 

other Expenses 

thereon. 

Description of f 

Hypothecated Possession 
Vehicle Notice 

All That Part & Parcel Of] 30.10.2025 | 02.01.2026 
Property- One Residential House Bearing Plot No 06 

Property Id No 290c82u82 Having An Area Of 120 Sq.